A Levels summer 2025

Exam Date
12/05/2025
13/05/2025
13/05/2025
14/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025
21/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
03/06/2025
03/06/2025
03/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
13/06/2025
13/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
17/06/2025
17/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025

Exam Board

Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
AQA
WIEC
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
OCR
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
WIEC
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
OCR
WIEC
OCR
Pearson

Qualification
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level
A level

Exam Code
7136/1
H408/11
H481/01
9ETO 01
9HTO 01
H408/21
7136/2
H443/01
9FMO0 01
9GNO 01
9PLO 01
H444/01
H481/02
9ETO0 02
9FMO0 02
7367/1
7408/1
9HIO 1A-1H
9DTO 01
9HTO 02
H443/02
7262/W
A480U10-1
H408/31
9SP0O 01
9MAO0 01
H444/02
H420/01
9PLO 02
7136/3
7367/2
9FRO 01
9HIO0 2A-2H
H481/03
H443/03
9GNO 02
9MUO0 03
7408/2
A480U20-1
9CHO 01
9PLO 3A
H573/01
9ETO 03
9SP0 02
9HI0 30-39
9MAO0 02
H444/03
H420/02
7367/ 3M and 3S
H443/04
9CHO 02
9FRO 02
H573/02
7408/3
H420/03
9FMO 3A
9MAO0 03
H444/04
A480U30-1
H573/03
9CHO 03

Subject

Economics

Classical Civilisation
Geography

English Literature
History Of Art
Classical Civilisation
Economics

Latin

Further Mathematics
German

Politics

Classical Greek
Geography

English Literature
Further Mathematics
Further Mathematics
Physics

History

Design And Technology
History Of Art

Latin

Drama and Theatre
Geology

Classical Civilisation
Spanish
Mathematics
Classical Greek
Biology A

Politics

Economics

Further Mathematics
French

History

Geography

Latin

German

Music

Physics

Geology

Chemistry

Politics

Religious Studies
English Literature
Spanish

History

Mathematics
Classical Greek
Biology A

Further Mathematics
Latin

Chemistry

French

Religious Studies
Physics

Biology A

Further Mathematics
Mathematics
Classical Greek
Geology

Religious Studies
Chemistry

Economics Paper 1

The World of the Hero - Written Paper

Physical systems - Written Paper

Paper 1: Drama

Paper 1: Visual analysis and themes

Greek Theatre - Written Paper

Economics Paper 2

Unseen Translation - Written Paper

Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1

Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation

Paper 1: UK Politics and Core Political Ideas
Unseen Translation - Written Paper

Human interactions - Written Paper

Paper 2: Prose

Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2

Further Mathematics Paper 1

Physics Paper 1

Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations
Component 1: Design and Technology (Product Design)
Paper 2: Periods

Prose Composition or Comprehension - Written Paper
Drama and Theatre

Geology A Level Component 1 (Edugas)

Greek Religion - Written Paper

Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation

Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1

Prose Composition or Comprehension - Written Paper
Biological processes - Written Paper

Paper 2: UK Government and Non-core Political Ideas
Economics Paper 3

Further Mathematics Paper 2

Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation

Paper 2: Depth Study

Geographical debates - Written Paper

Prose Literature - Written Paper

Paper 2: Written response to works and translation
Component 3: Appraising

Physics Paper 2

Geology A Level Component 2 (Edugas)

Paper 1: Advanced Inorganic and Physical Chemistry
Paper 3A: Comparative Politics - USA

Philosophy of religion - Written Paper

Paper 3: Poetry

Paper 2: Written response to works and translation
Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in depth
Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2

Prose Literature - Written Paper

Biological diversity - Written Paper

Further Mathematics

Verse Literature - Written Paper

Paper 2: Advanced Organic and Physical Chemistry
Paper 2: Written response to works and translation
Religion and ethics - Written Paper

Physics Paper 3

Unified biology - Written Paper

Paper 3A: Further Pure Mathematics 1

Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics

Verse Literature - Written Paper

Geology A Level Component 3 (Edugas)
Developments in Christian thought - Written Paper
Paper 3: General and Practical Principles in Chemistry

Exam Time

AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM

Exam Duration

2h

2h 30m
1h 30m
2h 15m
3h 00m
1h 45m
2h

1h 45m
1h 30m
2h 00m
2h 00m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 15m
1h 30m
2h

2h

2h 15m
2h 30m
3h 00m
1h 15m
3h

2h 15m
1h 45m
2h 00m
2h 00m
1h 15m
2h 15m
2h 00m
2h

2h

2h 00m
1h 30m
2h 30m
2h 00m
2h 40m
2h 10m
2h

1h45m
1h 45m
2h 00m
2h 00m
2h 15m
2h 40m
2h 15m
2h 00m
2h 00m
2h 15m
2h

2h 00m
1h45m
2h 40m
2h 00m
2h

1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 00m
2h 00m
2h 00m
2h 00m
2h 30m



