A Levels summer 2025

A Levels sum	nmer 2025						
Exam Date	Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
12/05/2025	5 AQA	A level	7136/1	Economics	Economics Paper 1	AM	2h
13/05/2025	5 OCR	A level	H408/11	Classical Civilisation	The World of the Hero - Written Paper	PM	2h 30m
13/05/2025	5 OCR	A level	H481/01	Geography	Physical systems - Written Paper	AM	1h 30m
14/05/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9ET0 01	English Literature	Paper 1: Drama	PM	2h 15m
19/05/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9HT0 01	History Of Art	Paper 1: Visual analysis and themes	PM	3h 00m
19/05/2025	5 OCR	A level	H408/21	Classical Civilisation	Greek Theatre - Written Paper	PM	1h 45m
19/05/2025		A level	7136/2	Economics	Economics Paper 2	PM	2h
20/05/2025		A level	H443/01	Latin	Unseen Translation - Written Paper	PM	1h 45m
20/05/2025		A level	9FM0 01	Further Mathematics	Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1	PM	1h 30m
20/05/2025		A level	9GN0 01	German	Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation	AM	2h 00m
20/05/2025		A level	9PL0 01	Politics	Paper 1: UK Politics and Core Political Ideas	PM	2h 00m
21/05/2025		A level	H444/01	Classical Greek	Unseen Translation - Written Paper	PM	1h 45m
22/05/2025		A level	H481/02	Geography	Human interactions - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
22/05/2025		A level	9ETO 02	English Literature	Paper 2: Prose	AM	1h 15m
22/05/2025		A level	9FM0 02	Further Mathematics	Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2	PM	1h 30m
						PM	2h
22/05/2025		A level	7367/1	Further Mathematics	Further Mathematics Paper 1		2h
23/05/2025		A level	7408/1	Physics	Physics Paper 1	AM AM	2h 15m
23/05/2025		A level	9HI0 1A-1H	History	Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations		
02/06/2025		A level	9DT0 01	Design And Technology	Component 1: Design and Technology (Product Design)	AM	2h 30m
02/06/2025		A level	9HT0 02	History Of Art	Paper 2: Periods	AM	3h 00m
02/06/2025		A level	H443/02	Latin	Prose Composition or Comprehension - Written Paper	AM	1h 15m
02/06/2025		A level	7262/W	Drama and Theatre	Drama and Theatre	AM	3h
03/06/2025		A level	A480U10-1	Geology	Geology A Level Component 1 (Eduqas)	AM	2h 15m
03/06/2025		A level	H408/31	Classical Civilisation	Greek Religion - Written Paper	AM	1h 45m
03/06/2025		A level	9SP0 01	Spanish	Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation	AM	2h 00m
04/06/2025		A level	9MA0 01	Mathematics	Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1	PM	2h 00m
04/06/2025		A level	H444/02	Classical Greek	Prose Composition or Comprehension - Written Paper	AM	1h 15m
05/06/2025		A level	H420/01	Biology A	Biological processes - Written Paper	PM	2h 15m
05/06/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9PL0 02	Politics	Paper 2: UK Government and Non-core Political Ideas	PM	2h 00m
05/06/2025		A level	7136/3	Economics	Economics Paper 3	AM	2h
06/06/2025	5 AQA	A level	7367/2	Further Mathematics	Further Mathematics Paper 2	PM	2h
06/06/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9FR0 01	French	Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation	AM	2h 00m
06/06/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9HI0 2A-2H	History	Paper 2: Depth Study	PM	1h 30m
06/06/2025	5 OCR	A level	H481/03	Geography	Geographical debates - Written Paper	AM	2h 30m
09/06/2025	5 OCR	A level	H443/03	Latin	Prose Literature - Written Paper	PM	2h 00m
09/06/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9GN0 02	German	Paper 2: Written response to works and translation	AM	2h 40m
09/06/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9MU0 03	Music	Component 3: Appraising	PM	2h 10m
09/06/2025	5 AQA	A level	7408/2	Physics	Physics Paper 2	AM	2h
09/06/2025	5 WJEC	A level	A480U20-1	Geology	Geology A Level Component 2 (Eduqas)	PM	1h 45m
10/06/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9CH0 01	Chemistry	Paper 1: Advanced Inorganic and Physical Chemistry	AM	1h 45m
10/06/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9PL0 3A	Politics	Paper 3A: Comparative Politics - USA	AM	2h 00m
10/06/2025	5 OCR	A level	H573/01	Religious Studies	Philosophy of religion - Written Paper	PM	2h 00m
11/06/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9ET0 03	English Literature	Paper 3: Poetry	AM	2h 15m
11/06/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9SP0 02	Spanish	Paper 2: Written response to works and translation	AM	2h 40m
12/06/2025		A level	9HI0 30-39	History	Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in depth	AM	2h 15m
12/06/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9MA0 02	Mathematics	Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2	PM	2h 00m
12/06/2025		A level	H444/03	Classical Greek	Prose Literature - Written Paper	PM	2h 00m
13/06/2025		A level	H420/02	Biology A	Biological diversity - Written Paper	AM	2h 15m
13/06/2025		A level	7367/ 3M and 3S	Further Mathematics	Further Mathematics	PM	2h
16/06/2025		A level	H443/04	Latin	Verse Literature - Written Paper	PM	2h 00m
16/06/2025		A level	9CH0 02	Chemistry	Paper 2: Advanced Organic and Physical Chemistry	AM	1h 45m
16/06/2025		A level	9FR0 02	French	Paper 2: Written response to works and translation	AM	2h 40m
17/06/2025		A level	H573/02	Religious Studies	Religion and ethics - Written Paper	PM	2h 00m
17/06/2025		A level	7408/3	Physics	Physics Paper 3	AM	2h
18/06/2025		A level	H420/03	Biology A	Unified biology - Written Paper	AM	1h 30m
		A level	9FM0 3A	Further Mathematics	Paper 3A: Further Pure Mathematics 1	PM	1h 30m
			5. 1110 5/1		Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics		2h 00m
18/06/2025			9ΜΔ0.03	Mathematics			
18/06/2025 19/06/2025	5 Pearson	A level	9MA0 03 H444/04	Mathematics Classical Greek	•	PM AM	
18/06/2025 19/06/2025 19/06/2025	5 Pearson 5 OCR	A level A level	H444/04	Classical Greek	Verse Literature - Written Paper	AM	2h 00m
18/06/2025 19/06/2025 19/06/2025 19/06/2025	5 Pearson 5 OCR 5 WJEC	A level A level A level	H444/04 A480U30-1	Classical Greek Geology	Verse Literature - Written Paper Geology A Level Component 3 (Eduqas)	AM AM	2h 00m 2h 00m
18/06/2025 19/06/2025 19/06/2025	5 Pearson 5 OCR 5 WJEC 5 OCR	A level A level	H444/04	Classical Greek	Verse Literature - Written Paper	AM	2h 00m